
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000765-2026 

Tender

Radiation Safety Diagnostics

UK Atomic Energy Authority

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2026/S 000-000765
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-060048 
Published 6 January 2026, 3:30pm

Scope 

Reference

T/ZS001/26

Description

The delivery of Radiation Safety Diagnostics equipment to Culham Campus to enable the
fulfilment of the Lithium Breeding Tritium Innovation (LIBRTI) programme.

Total value (estimated)

£178,000 excluding VAT

£213,600 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000765-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000765-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Contract dates (estimated)

25 February 2026 to 31 March 2026

1 month, 7 days

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

38341600 - Radiation monitors

35113210 - Nuclear safety equipment

38341200 - Radiation dosimeters

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

26 January 2026, 12:00pm



Page 3 to 5

Tender submission deadline

2 February 2026, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://uk.eu-supply.com/app/rfq/rwlentrance_s.asp?PID=101396&TID100106637&B=

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

11 February 2026

Award criteria 

Name Description Type Weighting
Technical Criteria Please refer to

enclosed tender
documents.

Quality 60%

Commercial Criteria Please refer to
enclosed tender
documents.

Price 40%

https://uk.eu-supply.com/app/rfq/rwlentrance_s.asp?PID=101396&TID100106637&B=


Page 4 to 5

Other information 

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Justification for not publishing a preliminary market engagement notice

The requirements are 'Off-the-shelf' items, with an established and well-understood
supply market. Subsequently, undertaking a preliminary market engagement is neither
necessary nor an adequate use of resources, with likely little added value gained in doing
so.

Contracting authority 

UK Atomic Energy Authority

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLJV-1169-JTDD

Culham Science Centre



Page 5 to 5

Oxfordshire

OX14 3DB

United Kingdom

Contact name: Zed Shoop

Email: zed.shoop@ukaea.uk

Website: https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/uk-atomic-energy-authority

Region: UKJ14 - Oxfordshire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:zed.shoop@ukaea.uk
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/uk-atomic-energy-authority
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Award criteria
	Other information
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Justification for not publishing a preliminary market engagement notice

	Contracting authority
	UK Atomic Energy Authority


		2026-02-02T00:43:01+0000
	TCPDF




